Custom Wiring
Diagram Service
Select desired package type:
q  Basic Riser/Elevation Diagram: Identifies components, number and size of conductors to be installed to each product in an opening.
q   Specification Package: Ideal for specification submittal. Package includes a theory of operation, list of components and riser diagram that
identifies the number and size of conductors to be installed to each product in an opening.
q   Point-to-Point Package: Ideal for applications when installer/electrician requires assistance with wiring instruction to interconnect the
system for operation. This package identifies components and provides the connection points for each product in an opening.

Special Wiring Package: Intended for special wiring requests such as interlocks,
mantraps, large and/or complicated systems.
How to Order
Standard wiring diagrams are available, at no cost, on the Corbin Russwin website at www.
corbinrusswin.com or on the Door Security Solutions Extranet site.  If those diagrams do not meet
your requirements, a custom order can be placed by Authorized Dealers only. To determine the
type and quantity of wiring diagrams required, please use the Wiring Diagram Order form. This
form is also available for downloading on the Corbin Russwin Website at www.corbinrusswin.com
or you can consult the Technical Services Team at (800) 810-WIRE.
Pricing
Please refer to the current Corbin Russwin price book for pricing information.
For more information, please contact your ASSA ABLOY Door Security Solutions representative.
Corbin Russwin Architectural Hardware
225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 06037
Phone 800-543-3658
Fax 800-447-6714
Corbin Russwin and Design® is a registered trademark of Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. These materials
are protected under US copyright laws. Other products’ brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective
owners and are mentioned for reference purposes only. All contents current at time of publication. Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA
ABLOY Group company reserves the right to change availability of any item in this product bulletin, its design, construction, and/or its
materials. Copyright © 2011 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in
part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.
45229-10/11N
Wiring Diagrams
Custom Wiring Diagram Service
ASSA ABLOY Applications
Web: www.assaabloydss.com  Phone: 800-810-WIRE  Email: 800810WIRE@assaabloyusa.com Point-To-Point Diagram 06/28/10
 Date Drawn By RevisionASSA ABLOY
Drawing #120866
RLM A
Richard McKeown
AC EG +EGAC
Output to
Battery
 9 VDC Output to Alarm Kit
 16.5 VAC Input From
Transformer
784 Power Supply
O
ra
ng
e
(R
EX
)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9
VD